FIXING_DATE
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
213.289
193.8605
60.6828
232.7253
406.3965
15.6025
50.805
379.2492
436.7721
41.2344
95.9712
2.6451
2.1755
32.7376
189.3028
89.0905
74.81
3.8521
34.4901
250.5776
10.0846
7.7628
320.691
18.4785

MIDDLE
218.6014
198.6783
62.1889
238.4993
416.5014
15.9898
52.055
388.575
447.6155
42.2532
98.3622
2.7135
2.2294
33.547
194.0546
91.2952
76.6571
3.9567
35.3436
256.8327
10.3351
7.9562
328.6047
18.9411

SELL
223.9172
203.4986

63.6957
244.2758
426.6118

16.3772

53.305
397.9008
458.4639

43.2722

100.7548
2.7821
2.2833

34.3566
198.8112

93.5005

78.5046

4.0618

36.1975
263.0923

10.5857

8.1498
336.5196
19.4041



